Miinster airport (FMO) <-> Miinster central station

MUNSTER -> FMO FMO -> MUNSTER
L3 3 Ia <2 B =)
£ z23E 2 g% E % gbs & L £ 5585 ¥ £ gha % & g%
S gE8 o S iR 9 5 fzg o 2 £ BEY - 9 BEEpr Z g BEv
g 5zs = 8 524 £ 8 24 o L & 5z4 4§ S22 4 & S:4
@ sB8a < =& 582 < 2 382 < @ < 58a 3 < 282 2 = =82
Monday - Friday Saturday  Sunday / general holiday Monday - Friday Saturday  Sunday / general holiday
bus dep. arr. bus dep. arr. bus dep. arr. bus  dep. arr. bus dep. arr. bus dep. arr.
DS0OM  00:21 00:45 DSOMA 02:21 02:45 DSOEY 02:21 02:45 DsOM 0:50 01:15 D50 WA 00:50 01:15 D50MY 00:50 01:15
DS0OM 02:21 02:45 DSOMA 0521 05:45 DSOEY 08:21 08:45 DSOW 01:530 02:15 D50 WA 01:50 02:15 DSOEY 01:50 02:15
D50M 04:21 04:45 R51 07:51 08:37 S350 10:21 10:55 D50 06:05 06:40 S50 07:05 07:40 550 09:05 09:40
R51 05:51 06:37 550 08:21 08:55 S350 12:21 12:55 R51 06:25 07:10 S50 08:05 08:40 550 11:05 11:40
D50 0D6:41 07:15 R51 08:51 09:37 R51 12:56 13:42 S50 06:35 07:10 R51 08:35 09:20 R51 12:05 12:50
R51 D6:51 07:37 550 09:21 09:55 S350 14:21 14:55 S50 06:50 07:25 S50 09:05 09:40 550 13:05 13:40
550 07:21 07:35 R51 09:51 10:37 R51 14:56 15:30 S50 07:05 07:40 R51 09:35 10:20 R51 14:05 14:50
R51 07:51 08:37 550 10:21 10:55 S50 16:21 16:35 R51 07:25 08:10 S50 10:05 10:40 550 15:05 15:40
550 08:21 08:535 R51 10:51 11:37 R51 16:56 17:42 S50 08:05 08:40 R51 10:35 11:20 R51 16:05 16:50
R51 08:51 09:37 550 11:21 11:55 S50 ¥ 18:21 18:55 R51 08:35 09:20 S50 11:05 11:40 S50V 17:05 17:40
550 09:21 09:55 R51 11:51 12:37 R51 18:56 19:42 S50 09:05 09:40 R51 11:35 12:20 R51 18:05 18:50
R51 09:51 10:37 550 12:21 12:55 S50 ¥ 20:21 20:55 R51 09:35 10:20 S50 12:05 12:40 550 ¥ 19:05 19:40
550 10:21 10:55 R51 12:51 13:37 DSOMY 21:21 21:45 S50 10:05 10:40 R51 12:35 13:20 DSOMY 20:50 21:15
R51 10:51 11:37 550 13:21 13:55 DSOEY 22:21 22:45 R51 1:35 11:20 S50 13:05 13:40 D5OMY 21:50 22:15
550 11:21 11:55 R51 13:51 14:37 DSOEY 23:21 23:45 S50 11:05 11:40 R51 13:35 14:20 DSOEY 22:50 23:15
R51 11:51 12:37 550 14:21 14:55 R51 11:35 12:20 R51 14:35 15:20
S50 12:21 1255 RSl 1451 1537 S50 12:05 12:40 S50 15:05 15:40
R51 12:51 13:37 R51 15:30 1&:18 R51 12:35 13:20 R51 15:35 16:20
850 13:21 1335 S50 1621 16:33 S50 13:05 13:40 RS1 16:35 17:20
R51 13:51 14:37 RS1 17:30 18:14 B51 13:35 1420 S50 A 17405 1740
550 14:21 14:55 S50 A 18:21 18:55 S50 14:05 14:40 D5oM A  18:50 19:15
R51 14:51 1537 D50EMA 1921 19:45 B51 14:35 15:220 DS0M4 19:50 2:1S
550 15:21 15:55 DSOMA 20:21 20:45 S50 15:05 15:40 D50 A 20:50 23:15
RS1  15:51 1637 DSOMA 2121 2145 B3l 1533 1620 DSOMA 2150 22:15
550 16:21 16:55 D50MA 22:21 2245 S50 16:05 16:40 D50M A 22:50 23:15
R51 16:51 17:37 D30MA 23:21 2345 R51 16:35 17:20
550 17:21 17:55 S50 17:05 17:40
R51 17:51 18:37 R51 17:35 18:20
S50 18:21 1835 S50 18:05 18:40
R51 18:51 19:37 R51 18:35 19:20
550 19:21 19:55 S50 19:05 19:40
S50 20:21 20:55 R51 19:35 20:20
D50M  21:21 21:45 D50M  20:50 21:15
D50M  22:21 2245 D50M  21:50 22:15
DSON 23:21 2345 D50M  22:50 23:15

D50M  23:50 00:15

S =Expressbus D = Direct bus R =Regional bus system

M = Small or medium size cars, stops in the direction of the FMO only for boarding of passengers
A\ = the bus does not drive on the 24" December

V = the bus does not drive on the 25" December

The bus connection from airport (FMO) to Minster central station is not covered by the Fog Conference bus ticket!
One way ticket to Miinster main train station: 5.90€
Buy your ticket at the bus driver




